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11.
12.

(BBQ ribs, spring rolls, sesame prawn

SOUPS

Chicken & sweetcorn soup
Crab & sweetcorn soup

Egg & sweetcorn soup (v)

Hot & sour soup

CHY soup

Wan-ton soup

Wan-ton noodle soup

Char siu wan-ton noodle soup
Chicken noodle soup

Miso soup (v)

APPETISERS

Aromatic crispy duck
CHY appetiser platter

toast, satay chicken skewers, seaweed)

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.
47.

48.

Barbecued spare ribs

Kin-Do ribs

Salt & pepper ribs

Salt & pepper chicken wings

Salt & pepper chicken

Salt & pepper king prawns

Salt & pepper squid

Salt & pepper Siu mai (pork & prawn)
Salt & pepper Spring roll (pork)
Salt & pepper vegetable spring rolls (v)
Spring rolls (pork)

Vegetable spring rolls (v)

Crispy wan-ton (prawn)

Sesame seeded prawn toast
Tempura king prawn

Tempura mixed vegetables (v)

Siu mai (pork & prawn)

Char siu bow

EIEL

Chicken skewers in satay sauce
King prawn skewers in satay sauce
Mixed vegetable skewers in satay
sauce (v)

Seaweed (v)

Salt & pepper pork chop

Wor tip

CHY SPECIALITIES

Wok fried fillet of seabass served on a
bed of pak choi with chopped chillis, red
onion, garlic & a drizzle of soy sauce

Steamed fillet of seabass with ginger &
spring onion, doused in soy sauce

Sliced fillet steak served with onions,
mixed peppers & black pepper sauce

Sliced fillet steak cooked with shredded
onions, sliced tomatoes in a traditional
cantonese sauce

Vermicelli stir fried with shredded char
siu, king prawns, peppers, onions &
beansprouts with traditional singapore
flavours

Mixed peppers, aubergines and beancurd
stuffed with minced prawn meat, covered
in our special sauce

Roast duck and char siu served over
steamed rice & a bed of seasonal chinese
vegetables

Chicken with a honey & lemon sauce

BEEF DISHES

Crispy shredded beef in chilli sauce
Sliced beef with green peppers in a black
bean sauce

Sliced beef, onions & peppers in a satay
sauce

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.50
£5.00
£5.00

1/4£11.00 1/2 £20.00

£9.00 per person
(min 2 people)

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.50
£9.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.00
£6.00
£7.50
£9.00
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£9.00
£6.50

£5.00
£9.00
£6.50

£19.00

£19.00

£19.50

£19.50

£15.00

£14.00

£13.00

£12.30

£11.80
£11.80

£11.80

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.
69.

70.

AR
72.
73.

74.

75.

76.
77.

78.
79.

80.
81.

82.
83.

84.
85.

86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.

Sliced beef with cashew nuts in a yellow
bean sauce

Sliced beef with mixed vegetables in a
garlic & wine sauce

Sliced beef with mushrooms & oyster
sauce

Sliced beef with hot & spicy szechuan
sauce

Sliced beef with broccoli in a garlic sauce

Sliced beef with asparagus in a garlic
sauce

Sliced beef with ginger & spring onion
Sliced beef with a garlic & chilli sauce
Beef foo yung

CHICKEN DISHES

Crispy shredded chicken in chilli sauce

Sliced chicken with green peppers in a
black bean sauce

Sliced chicken, onions and peppers in a
satay sauce

Sliced chicken with cashew nuts in a
yellow bean sauce

Sliced chicken with mixed vegetables in a
garlic & wine sauce

Sliced chicken with mushrooms & oyster
sauce

Sliced chicken with hot & spicy

szechuan sauce

Sliced chicken with broccoli in a garlic
sauce

Sliced chicken with asparagus in a garlic
sauce

Sliced chicken with ginger and spring
onion

Sliced chicken with garlic and chilli sauce

Lightly battered chicken in a sweet & sour
sauce

Chicken foo yung

PORK DISHES

Roasted char siu foo yung

Roasted char siu in spicy sauce
Roasted char siu & green

peppers in a black bean sauce
Roasted char siu with mushrooms &
oyster sauce

Roasted char siu with pineapple &
sweet ginger

Roasted char siu with broccoli
Roasted char siu with asparagus

KING PRAWN DISHES

King prawn with mushrooms & oyster
sauce

King prawn with cashew nuts in yellow
bean sauce

King prawn with ginger & spring onion
King prawn with green peppers, chilli &
black bean sauce

King prawn in satay sauce

Lightly battered king prawn in a sweet &
sour sauce

King prawn in oyster sauce

King prawn with pineapple & sweet
ginger

King prawn with broccoli

King prawn with asparagus

King prawn foo yung

DUCK DISHES

Sliced roast duck in plum sauce

Sliced roast duck in honey lemon sauce
Sliced roast duck in orange sauce
Sliced roast duck in sweet & sour sauce
Sliced roast duck cantonese style

Sliced roast duck with green pepperin a
black bean sauce

Sliced roast duck with pineapple & sweet
ginger

Sliced roast duck with asparagus

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80
£11.80

£11.80
£11.80
£11.80

£11.80
£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80
£11.80

£11.80

£11.80
£11.80
£11.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.80
£11.80

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50
£13.50

£13.50
£13.50

£13.50
£13.50

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
(VAR
122.
123.

124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

131.
132.

133.
134.

135.

136.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

THREE DELICACIES DISHES

Three delicacies with green pepper in a
black bean sauce

Three delicacies with ginger & spring
onion

Three delicacies in a garlic & wine sauce

Three delicacies with broccoli in a garlic
sauce

Three delicacies with onion & pepper in a
satay sauce

Three delicacies with spicy szechuan
sauce

SPECIAL DISHES

Special with green pepper in a black bean
sauce

Special with onion & pepper in a satay
sauce

Special with garlic & chilli

Special with ginger & spring onion
Special with spicy szechuan sauce
Special with broccoli in a garlic sauce
Special with mushroom & oyster sauce

Special with cashew nuts in yellow bean
sauce

Special foo yung

NOODLES AND RICE

Beef ho fun

CHY special chow mein
King prawn chow mein
Chicken chow mein
Beef chow mein

Char siu chow mein
Mixed vegetable chow mein (v)
King prawn fried rice
Yeung chow fried rice
Chicken fried rice

Char siu fried rice
Special fried rice

CURRY DISHES

Special curry

Three delicacies curry
King prawn curry
Chicken curry

Beef curry

Char siu curry

Mixed vegetable curry (v)

VEGETABLE DISHES

Mushrooms with satay sauce (v)

Beancurd, aubergine & green peppers
with blackbean sauce (v)

Mixed vegetables in spicy sauce (v)

Mixed vegetables with cashew nuts in
yellow bean sauce (v)

Deep fried beancurd in sweet & sour
sauce (v)

Salt & pepper tofu (v)

SIDE DISHES

Steamed rice (v)

Egg fried rice

Soft noodles with vegetables (v)
Chunky chips (v)

Mixed vegetables (v)

Pak choi (v)

Broccoli (v)

Salt & pepper chips (v)

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50
£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

£14.50

£12.50
£14.00
£13.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.50
£11.50
£13.00

£14.50
£13.50
£13.50
£11.80
£11.80
£11.80
£11.00

£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£3.00
£3.50
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00






