	SOUPS		49.	Sliced beef with cashew nuts in a yellow	£11.80		THREE DELICACIES DISHES	
		07.50	50.	bean sauce Sliced beef with mixed vegetables in a	£11.80	97.	Three delicacies with green pepper in a	£13.50
1. 2.	Chicken & sweetcorn soup  Crab & sweetcorn soup	£4.50 £4.50	<b>5</b> 0.	garlic & wine sauce	£11.00		black bean sauce	
2. 3.	Egg & sweetcorn soup (v)	£4.50	51.	Sliced beef with mushrooms & oyster	£11.80	98.	Three delicacies with ginger & spring onion	£13.50
4.	Hot & sour soup	£5.00	52.	sauce Sliced beef with hot & spicy szechuan	£11.80	99.	Three delicacies in a garlic & wine sauce	£13.50
5.	CHY soup	£5.00	JZ.	sauce	211.00	100.	Three delicacies with broccoli in a garlic	£13.50
6.	Wan-ton soup	£5.00	53.	Sliced beef with broccoli in a garlic sauce	£11.80	101	sauce	£13.50
7. 8.	Wan-ton noodle soup Char siu wan-ton noodle soup	£5.00 £8.50	54.	Sliced beef with asparagus in a garlic sauce	£11.80	101.	Three delicacies with onion & pepper in a satay sauce	£13.30
9.	Chicken noodle soup	£5.00	55.	Sliced beef with ginger & spring onion	£11.80	102.	Three delicacies with spicy szechuan	£13.50
10.	Miso soup (v)	£5.00	56. 57.	Sliced beef with a garlic & chilli sauce Beef foo yung	£11.80 £11.80		sauce	
	APPETISERS			CHICKEN DISHES			SPECIAL DISHES	
11.	Aromatic crispy duck 1/4 £11.00 1/.	2 £20 00	58.	Crispy shredded chicken in chilli sauce	£11.80	103.	Special with green pepper in a black bean	£14.50
12.	CHY appetiser platter £9.00 per		59.	Sliced chicken with green peppers in a	£11.80	101	sauce	01 / 50
(BBQ toast,		people)	60.	black bean sauce Sliced chicken, onions and peppers in a	£11.80	104.	Special with onion & pepper in a satay sauce	£14.50
13.	Barbecued spare ribs	90.83		satay sauce	211100	105.	Special with garlic & chilli	£14.50
14.	Kin-Do ribs	00.83	61.	Sliced chicken with cashew nuts in a yellow bean sauce	£11.80	106.	Special with ginger & spring onion	£14.50
15. 16.	Salt & pepper ribs Salt & pepper chicken wings	00.8 <del>2</del> 00.8 <del>2</del>	62.	Sliced chicken with mixed vegetables in a	£11.80	107. 108.	Special with spicy szechuan sauce Special with broccoli in a garlic sauce	£14.50 £14.50
17.	Salt & pepper chicken	00.83		garlic & wine sauce		109.	Special with mushroom & oyster sauce	£14.50
18.	Salt & pepper king prawns	£9.50	63.	Sliced chicken with mushrooms & oyster sauce	£11.80	110.	Special with cashew nuts in yellow bean	£14.50
19. 20.	Salt & pepper squid Salt & pepper Siu mai (pork & prawn)	£9.50 £6.50	64.	Sliced chicken with hot & spicy	£11.80	111.	sauce Special foo yung	£14.50
21.	Salt & pepper Spring roll (pork)	£6.50	<b>65</b> .	szechuan sauce Sliced chicken with broccoli in a garlic	£11.80			
22.	Salt & pepper vegetable spring rolls (v)	00.63	65.	sauce	£11.0U			
23. 24.	Spring rolls (pork) Vegetable spring rolls (v)	£5.50 £5.00	66.	Sliced chicken with asparagus in a garlic	£11.80			
25.	Crispy wan-ton (prawn)	£6.00	67.	sauce Sliced chicken with ginger and spring	£11.80		NOODLES AND RICE	
26.	Sesame seeded prawn toast	£7.50	07.	onion	111.00	112.	Beef ho fun	£12.50
27. 28.	Tempura king prawn Tempura mixed vegetables (v)	£9.00 £6.50	68.	Sliced chicken with garlic and chilli sauce	£11.80	113.	CHY special chow mein	£14.00
29.	Siu mai (pork & prawn)	£5.50	69.	Lightly battered chicken in a sweet & sour sauce	£11.80	114. 115.	King prawn chow mein Chicken chow mein	£13.50 £12.50
30.	Char siu bow	£5.50	70.	Chicken foo yung	£11.80	116.	Beef chow mein	£12.50
31. 32.	Har kau	£5.50 £7.50				117.	Char siu chow mein	£12.50
32. 33.	Chicken skewers in satay sauce King prawn skewers in satay sauce	£9.00		PORK DISHES		118. 119.	Mixed vegetable chow mein (v) King prawn fried rice	£11.00 £12.00
34.	Mixed vegetable skewers in satay	£6.50	71.	Roasted char siu foo yung	£11.80	120.	Yeung chow fried rice	£12.00
25	sauce (v) Seaweed (v)	£5.00	<b>72</b> .	Roasted char siu in spicy sauce	£11.80	121.	Chicken fried rice	£10.50
35. 36.	Salt & pepper pork chop	£9.00	73.	Roasted char siu & green peppers in a black bean sauce	£11.80	122. 123.	Char siu fried rice Special fried rice	£11.50 £13.00
37.	Wor tip	£6.50	74.	Roasted char siu with mushrooms &	£11.80	123.	Special fried fice	£13.00
			<b>75</b> .	oyster sauce Roasted char siu with pineapple &	£11.80			
			75.	sweet ginger	111.00		OLIDDY DIGUES	
	CHY SPECIALITIES		76.	Roasted char siu with broccoli	£11.80		CURRY DISHES	
38.	Wok fried fillet of seabass served on a	£19.00	77.	Roasted char siu with asparagus	£11.80	124. 125.	Special curry Three delicacies curry	£14.50 £13.50
	bed of pak choi with chopped chillis, red onion, garlic & a drizzle of soy sauce			KING PRAWN DISHES		126.	King prawn curry	£13.50
20		010.00			010 50	127.	Chicken curry	£11.80
39.	Steamed fillet of seabass with ginger & spring onion, doused in soy sauce	£19.00	<b>7</b> 8.	King prawn with mushrooms & oyster sauce	£13.50	128. 129.	Beef curry Char siu curry	£11.80 £11.80
40.	Sliced fillet steak served with onions,	C10 F0	<b>7</b> 9.	King prawn with cashew nuts in yellow	£13.50	129. 130.	Mixed vegetable curry (v)	£11.80 £11.00
	mixed peppers & black pepper sauce	£19.50	80.	bean sauce King prawn with ginger & spring onion	£13.50			
41.	Sliced fillet steak cooked with shredded onions, sliced tomatoes in a traditional	£19.50	81.	King prawn with green peppers, chilli & black bean sauce	£13.50		V-0	
	cantonese sauce		82.	King prawn in satay sauce	£13.50		VEGETABLE DISHES	
42.	Vermicelli stir fried with shredded char	£15.00	83.	Lightly battered king prawn in a sweet &	£13.50	131.	Mushrooms with satay sauce (v)	£10.00
	siu, king prawns, peppers, onions &		84.	sour sauce King prawn in oyster sauce	£13.50	132.	Beancurd, aubergine & green peppers with blackbean sauce (v)	£10.00
	beansprouts with traditional singapore flavours		85.	King prawn with pineapple & sweet	£13.50	133.	Mixed vegetables in spicy sauce (v)	£10.00
43.	Mixed peppers, aubergines and beancurd	£14.00	0/	ginger King prowp with broccoli	£13.50	134.	Mixed vegetables with cashew nuts in	£10.00
٠٥.	stuffed with minced prawn meat, covered	214.00	86. 87.	King prawn with broccoli King prawn with asparagus	£13.50 £13.50	135.	yellow bean sauce (v) Deep fried beancurd in sweet & sour	£10.00
	in our special sauce		88.	King prawn foo yung	£13.50		sauce (v)	
44.	Roast duck and char siu served over steamed rice & a bed of seasonal chinese vegetables	£13.00				136.	Salt & pepper tofu (v)	£10.00
45.	Chicken with a honey & lemon sauce	£12.30		DUCK DISHES				
٠٥.		-21/2,30	89.	Sliced roast duck in plum sauce	£13.50		SIDE DISHES	
			90. 91.	Sliced roast duck in honey lemon sauce Sliced roast duck in orange sauce	£13.50 £13.50	137.	Steamed rice (v)	£3.00
	BEEF DISHES		92.	Sliced roast duck in sweet & sour sauce	£13.50	138.	Egg fried rice	£3.50
	Crispy shredded beef in chilli sauce		93.	Sliced roast duck cantonese style	£13.50	139. 140.	Soft noodles with vegetables (v) Chunky chips (v)	£5.00 £4.00
46.	Sliced beef with green peppers in a black	£11.80	94.	Sliced roast duck with green pepper in a black bean sauce	£13.50	140. 141.	Mixed vegetables (v)	£5.00
47.	bean sauce	£11.80	95.	Sliced roast duck with pineapple & sweet	£13.50	142.	Pak choi (v)	£5.00
48.	Sliced beef, onions & peppers in a satay sauce	£11.80	96.	ginger Sliced roast duck with asparagus	£13.50	143. 144.	Broccoli (v) Salt & pepper chips (v)	£5.00 £5.00
			70.	- Saced rodst duck with asparagus	213.30	-144.	The state of the s	20.00

